
Janata Shikshan Mandal’s

O rganizes
O ne D ay online w orkshop on

In collaboration with

University Department of Computer Science, University of Mumbai

Ad-hoc Board of Studies in Computer Science, University of Mumbai
and

Prof. Pallavi Chatuphule Prof. Reena Shah and Prof. Prashant Londhe
Linear Algebra 

Data Structures Advanced Database Concepts

Principles of Operating Systems 

Prof. Kamlakar Bhopatkar Prof. Swati Mourya

Prof. Prashant Jadhav Prof. Siddhesh Kadam 

Prof. Sonali Sambare and Dr. Swati Vitkar Prof. Rajesh Mourya 

Web Technologies 

Green Technologies 

Java based Application Development 

Creative Content Writing 

DR. ANIL K. PATIL

PROF. VIPUL SALUJA

WORKSHOP DATE AND TIME
Wednesday, 3rd August 2022

2.00 pm to 5.15 pm

FACULTY REGISTRATION  LINK:

MEETING ID TO JOIN FOR WORKSHOP 

CONTACT PERSON
PROF. MRS. SHILPA N. KAWALE
In-Charge Computer Science Department

J.S.M. College, Alibag
Contact – 9860658030  

Meeting ID: 468 960 821 619
Passcode: FsfGr6

DR. J . W. BAKAL

DIGNITARIES

Principal
JSM College, Alibag

RESOURCE  PERSONS

HON. ADV. GAUTAM PATIL
President

Janata Shikshan Mandal

https://forms.gle/WZtFJrFN7RXHR74Q7

DR. JYOTSHNA DONGARDIVE
Head

University Department of Computer Science

PROF. PRASHANT LONDHE

Chairman
Ad-hoc Board of Studies, Computer Science

Chairman 
Ad-hoc Board of Studies, Computer Science

Vice - Principal
R. D. National College, Bandra

Patron

“Revised syllabus of S. Y. B. Sc. Computer Science Semester III (2022-23)”

NAAC Accredited “B” Grade College

Smt. Indirabai G. Kulkarni Arts College, J. B. Sawant Science College and 
Sau. Janakibai Dhondo kunte Commerece College, Alibag

https://forms.gle/vdXsXKZeJQV2P46AA


Program Schedule:
Sr. No  Time  Session

Welcome and Inauguration2.00 pm

2.10 pm

2.15 pm

2.20 pm

2.25 pm

2.30 pm - 2.50 pm

2.50 pm - 3.10 pm2.50 pm - 3.10 pm

3.10 pm - 3.30 pm

3.30 pm - 3.50 pm

3.55 pm - 4.15 pm

4.15 pm - 4.35 pm

4.35 pm - 4.55 pm

4.55  pm - 5.15 pm

5.15 pm5.15 pm

Address by Dr. Anil Patil 
Principal of J.S.M. College, Alibag

Address by Dr. J.W. Bakal, 
Ad-hoc BoS Chairman 

Address by Prof. Vipul Saluja
B.Sc. Syllabus Committee Chairperson 

Principles of Operating Systems 
(Prof. Pallavi Chatuphule )

Linear Algebra 
( Prof. Reena Shah and Prof. Prashant Londhe

Data Structures 
( Prof. Kamlakar Bhopatkar )

Advanced Database Concepts 
( Prof. Swati Mourya)

Java based Application Development 
( Prof. Prashant Jadhav )

Web Technologies ( Prof. Siddhesh Kadam )

Creative Content Writing 
( Prof. Sonali Sambare  and Dr. Swati Vitkar)

Green Technologies ( Prof. Rajesh Mourya )

Vote of Thanks

Address by Prof Dr. Jyotshna Dongardive
UDCS head 

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

8

9

10

11

12

13

1414

Janata Shikshan Mandal’s

“Revised syllabus of S. Y. B. Sc. Computer Science Semester III (2022-23)”
NAAC Accredited “B” Grade College

Smt. Indirabai G. Kulkarni Arts College, J. B. Sawant Science College and 
Sau. Janakibai Dhondo kunte Commerece College, Alibag




