





Janata Shikshan Mandal's

Smt. Indirabai G. Kulkarni Arts College, J. B. Sawant Science College and Sau. Janakibai Dhondo kunte Commerece College, Alibag

NAAC Accredited "B" Grade College

Organizes One Day online workshop on

"Revised syllabus of S. Y. B. Sc. Computer Science Semester III (2022-23)"

In collaboration with

Ad-hoc Board of Studies in Computer Science, University of Mumbai

and

University Department of Computer Science, University of Mumbai

Patron

HON. ADV. GAUTAM PATIL President Janata Shikshan Mandal

DIGNITARIES

DR. ANIL K. PATIL Principal JSM College, Alibag

DR. J . W. BAKAL Chairman Ad-hoc Board of Studies, Computer Science

PROF. VIPUL SALUJA Vice - Principal R. D. National College, Bandra Chairman Ad-hoc Board of Studies, Computer Science

DR. JYOTSHNA DONGARDIVE Head University Department of Computer Science

PROF. PRASHANT LONDHE

RESOURCE

Prof. Pallavi Chatuphule Principles of Operating Systems

Prof. Kamlakar Bhopatkar Data Structures

Prof. Prashant Jadhav Java based Application Development

Prof. Sonali Sambare and Dr. Swati Vitkar Creative Content Writing



WORKSHOP DATE AND TIME Wednesday, 3rd August 2022 2.00 pm to 5.15 pm

MEETING ID TO JOIN FOR WORKSHOP



Microsoft Meeting ID: 468 960 821 619 Passcode: FsfGr6

FACULTY REGISTRATION LINK:

https://forms.gle/WZtFJrFN7RXHR74Q7

CONTACT PERSON PROF. MRS. SHILPA N. KAWALE

In-Charge Computer Science Department J.S.M. College, Alibag Contact – 9860658030

RESOURCE PERSONS

Prof. Reena Shah and Prof. Prashant Londhe Linear Algebra

Prof. Swati Mourya Advanced Database Concepts

Prof. Siddhesh Kadam Web Technologies

Prof. Rajesh Mourya Green Technologies







Janata Shikshan Mandal's

Smt. Indirabai G. Kulkarni Arts College, J. B. Sawant Science College and Sau. Janakibai Dhondo kunte Commerece College, Alibag NAAC Accredited "B" Grade College

"Revised syllabus of S. Y. B. Sc. Computer Science Semester III (2022-23)"

Program Schedule:

Sr. No	Time	Session
1	2.00 pm	
		Welcome and Inauguration
2	2.10 pm	Address by Dr. Anil Patil Principal of J.S.M. College, Alibag
3	2.15 pm	Address by Dr. J.W. Bakal, Ad-hoc BoS Chairman
4	2.20 pm	Address by Prof. Vipul Saluja B.Sc. Syllabus Committee Chairperson
5	2.25 pm	Address by Prof Dr. Jyotshna Dongardive UDCS head
6	2.30 pm - 2.50 pm	Principles of Operating Systems (Prof. Pallavi Chatuphule)
7	2.50 pm - 3.10 pm	Linear Algebra (Prof. Reena Shah and Prof. Prashant Londhe
8	3.10 pm - 3.30 pm	Data Structures (Prof. Kamlakar Bhopatkar)
9	3.30 pm - 3.50 pm	Advanced Database Concepts (Prof. Swati Mourya)
10	3.55 pm - 4.15 pm	Java based Application Development (Prof. Prashant Jadhav)
11	4.15 pm - 4.35 pm	Web Technologies (Prof. Siddhesh Kadam)
12	4.35 pm - 4.55 pm	Creative Content Writing (Prof. Sonali Sambare and Dr. Swati Vitkar)
13	4.55 pm - 5.15 pm	Green Technologies (Prof. Rajesh Mourya)
14	5.15 pm	Vote of Thanks